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Title Name Email Home	  Phone Work	  Phone
Chair:	  (2016) Chip	  Rutledge chipr@purdue.edu 583-‐2869
Vice-‐Chair:	  (2016) Jeanne	  Norberg jnorberg@purdue.edu 449-‐4986
Senior	  Pastor Rev.	  Craig	  LaSuer craiglasuer@gmail.com 765-‐661-‐6727 743-‐1285	  	  	  	  
Pastor	  of	  Spiritual	  Formation: Rev.	  Glen	  Robyne grobyne@fumcwl.org	   743-‐5080 743-‐1285	  

glen@wesleyfoundation.org	   Wesley	  #	  743-‐5066
Pastor	  of	  Spiritual	  Formation: Rev.	  Lana	  Robyne pastorlana@gmail.com 743-‐5080 743-‐1285

lana@wesleyfoundation.org	   Wesley	  #	  743-‐5066
Lay	  Leader: Nola	  Gentry nola.j.gentry@gmail.com 463-‐4988
Recording	  Secretary: ?
Lay	  Member:	  Annual	  Conference Ginny	  Dienhart ginnydienhart@yahoo.com 743-‐4707
Lay	  Member:	  Annual	  Conference Sally	  Gustafson sally@gusplace.com	   463-‐5874
Reserve	  Lay	  Member:
EX-‐OFFICIO
Board	  of	  Trustees	  Rep.: ??
Chair,	  Finance: Bill	  Walker wswalker03@gmail.com 491-‐4574
Chair	  of	  SPRC Jim	  Paine djamespaine@yahoo.com 743-‐2863
Church	  Treasurer: John	  Jones jsjones4@comcast.net	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  743-‐1390	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
Asst.	  Treasurer: Janet	  Ainsworth ainsworth.j@comcast.net 463-‐4135
Director	  of	  Children's	  Ministries: Shari	  Bittles sbittles@fumcwl.org	   418-‐6402 743-‐1285
Chair,	  Church	  Foundation: Andrew	  Ritchey andy.ritchey@gmail.com 734-‐770-‐2373 3126	  Eagles	  Way	  Dr.	  Apt	  1402,	  09
Director	  of	  Music	  Ministries Ellen	  Wilson ewilson@fumcwl.org 472-‐4046 743-‐1285
Chair,	  Building	  Finance: Cary	  Mitchell cmitchel@purdue.edu 463-‐9638 494-‐1347
UMM: Don	  Caddy	   don.caddy@gmail.com	   583-‐3061
UMW: TBD
Music	  Ministries	  Rep: Diane	  Hebert	   my1sycamore@gmail.com
Chair,	  Care	  and	  Nurture: Ginny	  Dienhart ginnydienhart@yahoo.com 743-‐4707
Missions	  &	  Social	  Concerns	  Rep. Diane	  Stott destott@purdue.edu 426-‐5561
Chair,	  VNS	  Board: Jan	  Beaty	   j.beaty@hotmail.com 463-‐2324
Education: Bill	  Fornes	   wlfornes@gmail.com 497-‐6495
Youth: Alex	  Delworth

Thomas	  Day
Chair,	  Worship	  Work	  Area: Kathy	  Vill	   ksvill@purdue.edu	   464-‐8736
Chair,	  Church	  Growth: John	  Norberg	   jbnorberg@purdue.edu 449-‐4986

THE CHURCH COUNCIL
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MEMBERS-AT-LARGE OF THE CHURCH COUNCIL
Title Name Email Home	  Phone Work	  Phone

Denton	  Sederquist sederquist@purdue.edu 586-‐9299
Jim	  Beaty jbeaty@purdue.edu 463-‐2324
Dan	  Carpenter	   dwcarpen@purdue.edu 430-‐0391
Bill	  Fornes wlfornes@gmail.com 497-‐6495
Jane	  Rutledge janerutledge38@gmail.com 765-‐583-‐2869
Bob	  Nicholson puboilerbob@aol.com 497-‐2080
Tom	  Atkinson tjeea@verizon.net 765-‐564-‐6676

CHARGE CONFERENCE RELATIONSHIP
Title Name Email Home	  Phone Work	  Phone

Rev.	  F.	  Kaye	  Bass mjbfkb@webtv.net	   765-‐659-‐9196
Rev.	  Billy	  Bross bjbross@verizon.net 464-‐1858
Rev	  Gary	  L	  Forbes glforbes@aol.com	   463-‐0928
Rev.	  Phil	  Klinger ncklinger@aol.com	   497-‐4370
Rev.	  James	  F.	  Morin 463-‐4174
Rev.	  Denise	  C.	  Frank dfrank33@comcast.net 463-‐7926
Rev.	  Kate	  Walker	   klwalker102@gmail.com 463-‐5358 427-‐0094
Rev.	  Paul	  Newman-‐Jacobs

Title Name Email Home	  Phone Work	  Phone
BOARD OF TRUSTEES

1555	  N	  Main	  St,	  Frankfort	  46041	  
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Chair:	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	   Brian	  Titlow wvengineer01@gmail.com 413-‐4254
Vice	  Chair: Stu	  Kline swkline@HSKline.com 742-‐0295
Recording	  Secretary:
Treasurer: Doug	  Morehouse dougmo2010@yahoo.com 563-‐2010 	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
Staff	  Representative: Ronda	  Kroeschen rkroeschen@fumcwl.org 463-‐0127

Jane	  Frankenburger jf2640@gmail.com 743-‐6210
Don	  Caddy don.caddy@gmail.com 491-‐7855
Alex	  Gonzalez gonzalex1_1@msn.com 765-‐588-‐6085
David	  Eichenauer djeich@frontier.com 464-‐3580

Title Name Email Home	  Phone Work	  Phone
Chair: Bill	  Walker	   wswalker03@gmail.com 491-‐4574

FINANCE
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Vice	  Chair: Tim	  Delworth	   delworth@purdue.edu 463-‐7551
Senior	  Pastor: Craig	  LaSuer clasuer@fumcwl.org 743-‐1285
Chair,	  Church	  Council: Chip	  Rutledge chipr@purdue.edu 583-‐2869
Lay	  Leader: Nola	  Gentry nola.j.gentry@gmail.com 463-‐4988

Rep,	  Bd.	  of	  Trustees: Doug	  Morehouse	   dougmo2010@yahoo.com 563-‐2010 	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
Rep,	  SPRC
Church	  Treasurer: John	  Jones jsjones4@comcast.net	   	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  743-‐1390	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
Asst.	  Treasurer:	   Janet	  Ainsworth ainsworth.j@comcast.net 463-‐4135
Chair,	  Building	  Finance: Cary	  Mitchell cmitchel@purdue.edu	   463-‐9638
At	  Large:
FUMC	  Finance	  Secreatary Anne	  Kolodny akolodny@fumcwl.org 743-‐1285
MEMBERS-AT-LARGE

Title Name Email Home	  Phone Work	  Phone
Larry	  Nees l.w.nees@gmail.com 497-‐4719
Jim	  Paine djamespaine@yahoo.com 743-‐2863
Matt	  Swabey matthew@swabey.org 743-‐4514
Ginny	  Dienhart ginnydienhart@yahoo.com 743-‐4707
Janet	  Ainsworth ainsworth.j@comcast.net 463-‐4135
Eileen	  Chamness-‐Morin e.chamness1@comcast.net 838-‐8966

Title Name Email Home	  Phone Work	  Phone
Chair	  of	  SPRC Jim	  Paine djamespaine@yahoo.com 743-‐2863
Secretary: Suzi	  Kline sskline82@msn.com 497-‐9249

STAFF- PARISH RELATIONS
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Lay	  Leader	  Rep: Nola	  Gentry nola.j.gentry@gmail.com 463-‐4988
Nick	  Clinkenbeard nickclink@gmail.com 812-‐890-‐6615
Chuck	  Boonstra 464-‐2710
Sarah	  Kelly	   sarahkel@gmail.com 463-‐0973
Jan	  Beaty j.beaty@hotmail.com 463-‐2324
Bob	  Nicholson puboilerbob@aol.com 497-‐2080
Chuck	  Newton chucknewt@gmail.com 477-‐6884

Title Name Email Home	  Phone Work	  Phone
Chair: Rev.	  Craig	  LaSuer craiglasuer@gmail.com 765-‐661-‐6727 743-‐1285	  	  	  	  

Paige	  Clinkenbeard npclinkenbeard@gmail.com 812-‐890-‐6615
Eileen	  Chamness-‐Morin e.chamness1@comcast.net 838-‐8966
Jack	  Gaunt gauntjm@comcast.net 463-‐2906
Eric	  Barker ebarker@fumcwl.org 463-‐2787
Tim	  Delworth delworth@purdue.edu 463-‐7551
Bob	  Nicholson puboilerbob@aol.com 497-‐2080

Title Name Email Home	  Phone Work	  Phone
Chair: John	  Norberg jbnorberg@purdue.edu 449-‐4986

Krystie	  Ritchey krystie.ritchey@gmail.com 734-‐770-‐2373 3126	  Eagles	  Way	  Dr.	  Apt	  1402,	  09

LAY LEADERSHIP

CHURCH GROWTH
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Rest	  of	  team	  TBD

Ex-‐Officio:

Title Name Email Home	  Phone Work	  Phone
Chair: Bill	  Fornes	   wlfornes@gmail.com 497-‐6495
Secretary:

Taylor	  Owings towings17@gmail.com
Betsy	  Marti bbmarti@comcast.net 463-‐6844
Lisa	  Murray nielsenlr@gmail.com 563-‐321-‐9307
Judy	  Grimmer jgrimmer@purdue.edu 446-‐7731
New	  Members	  ??

Ex-‐Officio: Shari	  Bittles sbittles@fumcwl.org	   	  765-‐418-‐6402 743-‐1285
Ex-‐Officio: Rev.	  Craig	  LaSuer craiglasuer@gmail.com 765-‐661-‐6727 743-‐1285	  	  	  	  

MISSIONS & SOCIAL CONCERNS
Title Name Email Home	  Phone Work	  Phone

Chair: Diane	  Stott destott@purdue.edu 426-‐5561
Heidi	  Bagnall hbagnall@purdue.edu 429-‐8060
Barbara	  Bennett 743-‐2626

EDUCATION
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Sarah	  Kelly sakelly@purdue.edu 463-‐0973

Ex-‐Officio: Rev.	  Craig	  LaSuer craiglasuer@gmail.com 765-‐661-‐6727 743-‐1285	  	  	  	  
Rep.	  for	  Teen	  MOPS Neil	  McTavish	  	   nnmctavish@comcast.net	  	   447-‐3741 	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
Staff	  Representative Lana	  Robyne pastolana@gmail.com 743-‐5080 743-‐1285

Adjunct	  members	  (work	  on	  specific	  missions	  only):
Operation	  Classroom Kitty	  Decker kitty.decker@frontier.com 471-‐0597
Teen	  MOPS Neil	  McTavish	  	   nnmctavish@comcast.net	  	   447-‐3741 	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
Feed	  The	  Kids Denny	  Frank dfrank33@comcast.net 463-‐7926
Born	  learning Diane	  Hoke
Family	  Promise Heidi	  Bagnall

MUSIC MINISTRY COUNCIL
Title Name Email Home	  Phone Work	  Phone

Chair: Gail	  Polles gspolles@comcast.net	  	   497-‐1282
Heidi	  Fornes woc@vinu.edu	   497-‐6495
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Amanda	  Rowe amarowe3@yahoo.com 497-‐1549
Paige	  Clinkenbeard npclinkenbeard@gmail.com 765-‐404-‐5425

Member	  at	  large:

Ex-‐officio: Ellen	  Wilson ewilson@fumcwl.org 260-‐571-‐3346 743-‐1285

Senior	  Pastor Rev.	  Craig	  LaSuer craiglasuer@gmail.com 765-‐661-‐6727 743-‐1285	  	  	  	  

Joy	  Atkinson atkinsonjo@delphi.k12.in.us 202-‐1760

Diane	  Hebert my1sycamore@gmail.com 838-‐1794
Jennifer	  Koning jen.anne.montgomery@gmail.com 463-‐1406

BUILDING FINANCE COMMITTEE
Title Name Email Home	  Phone Work	  Phone

Chair: Cary	  Mitchell cmitchel@purdue.edu	   463-‐9638
Dan	  Heman dan@hemanlawsonhawks.com 463-‐3896

Craig	  Dobbins dobbinscl@comcast.net	   463-‐1141

Rep.,	  Committee	  on	  Finance
Chair,	  Finance Bill	  Walker wswalker03@gmail.com 491-‐4574
Senior	  Pastor Rev.	  Craig	  LaSuer craiglasuer@gmail.com 765-‐661-‐6727 743-‐1285	  	  	  	  

Janet	  Ainsworth ainsworth.j@comcast.net 463-‐4135
Ken	  Decker ken.decker2@frontier.com 471-‐0597
Larry	  Huggins lkaterhuggins@lolamarie.net 532-‐7433
Chip	  Rutledge chipr@purdue.edu 583-‐2869
Robin	  Bellinger robinpt@aol.com 743-‐5153

Andy & Board working on New Members FUMC FOUNDATION INC. BOARD 
Title Name Email Home	  Phone Work	  Phone

Chair: Andrew	  Ritchey andy.ritchey@gmail.com 734-‐770-‐2373 3126	  Eagles	  Way	  Dr.	  Apt	  1402,	  09
Vice	  Chair:
Secretary: John	  Norberg jbnorberg@purdue.edu 449-‐4986
Treasurer: Don	  Shelby don1954mar@frontier.com 463-‐6981

Joy	  Atkinson tjeea@frontier.com 564-‐6676
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Rich	  Frank rfrank138@comcast.net 463-‐7926
Judi	  Forsyth judiforsyth@yahoo.com 743-‐3186
Nola	  Gentry nola.j.gentry@gmail.com 463-‐4988
Bob	  Nicholson puboilerbob@aol.com 497-‐2080
Jim	  Beaty jbeaty@purdue.edu 463-‐2324
Robin	  Bellinger robinpt@aol.com 743-‐5153
Oesten	  Sapp-‐Nelson oesten@sappnelson.com 586-‐1633
Diane	  Stott destott@purdue.edu 426-‐5561
Andrew	  Ritchey andy.ritchey@gmail.com 734-‐770-‐2373 3126	  Eagles	  Way	  Dr.	  Apt	  1402,	  09
Jack	  Gaunt gauntjm@comcast.net 463-‐2906

Ex-‐Officio:
Chair,	  Bd.	  of	  Trustees: Brian	  Titlow 413-‐4254

Senior	  Pastor Rev.	  Craig	  LaSuer craiglasuer@gmail.com 765-‐661-‐6727 743-‐1285	  	  	  	  

ST. JOHN MEMORIAL GARDENS & COLUMBARIUM
Title Name Email Home	  Phone Work	  Phone

Chair: Randy	  Bellinger rcb@bellingersonline.com 746-‐5153
Robin	  Bellinger robinpt@aol.com 743-‐5153
Lynn	  Buckley-‐Noble buckleyl@hotmail.com
Janet	  Ainsworth ainsworth.j@comcast.net 463-‐4135
Larry	  Nees l.w.nees@gmail.com 497-‐4719
Vicki	  Nees fnees02@gmail.com 497-‐4719

Ex-‐officio:	  
Rep,	  Board	  of	  Trustees: Brian	  Titlow 413-‐4254
Senior	  Pastor Rev.	  Craig	  LaSuer craiglasuer@gmail.com 765-‐661-‐6727 743-‐1285	  	  	  	  
Member	  at	  Large

CARE & NURTURE MINISTRY
Title Name Email Home	  Phone Work	  Phone

Chair: Ginny	  Dienhart ginnydienhart@yahoo.com 743-‐4707
Rep.,	  Care	  Note	  Team: Claire	  Brigham cmsbrigham@aol.com	   463-‐5087

PEP Club Steering Committee
Title Name Email Home	  Phone Work	  Phone

Chair: Ginny	  Dienhart ginnydienhart@yahoo.com 743-‐4707
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Ex-‐Officio Phil	  Klinger ncklinger@aol.com 497-‐4370
Russ	  Noble r.l.noble@hotmail.com 838-‐1228
Phyllis	  Fruitt pfruitt@gmail.com 497-‐3304
Diane	  Morrison kdianemorrison@gmail.com 463-‐6554
Jackie	  Field jackiefield3@comcast.net 583-‐2038
John	  Michael jmick@mintel.net 296-‐2523
Louise	  Leatherman 463-‐6866 1700	  Lindberg	  Rd.	  Univ	  Place	  Apt	  203,	  06
Kathy	  Sims ks9304@yahoo.com 260-‐704-‐1948
Lola	  Huggins lkaterhuggins@lolamarie.net 532-‐7433

VILLAGE NURSERY SCHOOL 
EXECUTIVE BOARD 2015-‐2016

May	  to	  May

Chair: Jan	  Beaty
4540	  US	  52	  W
West	  Lafayette	  IN	  47906	  
463-‐2324	  -‐Cell	  491-‐2600
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j.beaty@hotmail.com

PARENT	  COUNCIL Ashley	  Bauer Ashley	  Carson Marla	  Kyburz

120	  Burke	  Ct 3509	  Monument	  Dr.	   913	  LaGrange	  St
West	  Lafayette	  IN	  47906	   	  Lafayette,	  In.	  47906 W.	  Lafayaette,	  IN
404-‐7812 262-‐707-‐9717 765-‐427-‐5757
ashlbau@yahoo.com acarson0328@yahoo.com bluesteinma@oscarwinski.com

FUMC	  AT	  LARGE Kathy	  Sims Sue	  Macowan Rosie	  Gonzalez
4560	  Bonterra	  Ln 2039	  E	  430	  S 3920	  Thad	  Ct.
West	  Lafayette	  IN	  47906	   Lafayette	  IN	  47909 	  Lafayette	  IN	  47905
260-‐704-‐1948 743-‐8910 404-‐1740
ks9304@yahoo.com sue.macowan@gmail.com rosie3920@gmail.com

Trustee	  Rep.
Stu	  Kline
478	  LaGrange
West	  Lafayette	  IN	  47906	  
742-‐0295

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	   swkline@HSKline.com
Ex-‐Officio: VNS	  Director Children’s	  Ministries Pastor

Deanna	  Bibler Shari	  Bittles Rev.	  Craig	  LaSuer
6302	  Naschette	  Pkwy 2004	  Indian	  Trail	  Dr,	  06 6247	  Munsee	  Dr.,	  06
West	  Lafayette,	  IN	  	  47906 West	  Lafayette	  IN	  47906	   West	  Lafayette	  IN	  47906	  
765-‐421-‐2668 418-‐6402 765-‐661-‐6727
dbibler@fumcwl.org sbittles@fumcwl.org craiglasuer@gmail.com

class	  of	  15-‐16 	  class	  of	  16-‐17 class	  of	  17-‐18	  
Submitted by Committee on Lay Leadership
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Address
40	  Brynteg	  Est.	  06

610	  Shady	  Creek	  Dr.,	  Laf	  05
6247	  Munsee	  Dr.,	  06
3608	  Division	  Rd.,	  WL

435	  W	  State	  St
3608	  Division	  Rd.,	  WL

435	  W	  State	  St
2722	  Covington,	  06

309	  Forest	  Hill	  Dr
	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  209	  Lindberg

3491	  Alysheba	  Dr.,	  06
912	  N	  Chauncey	  Ave.,	  06

	  	  828	  Vine	  St.	  
PO	  Box	  2866

2004	  Indian	  Trl	  Dr,	  06
3126	  Eagles	  Way	  Dr.	  Apt	  1402,	  09

80	  Oak	  Hill	  Ct.	  Laf	  09
3635	  Chancellor	  Way

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  6617	  State	  Rd	  26	  W

309	  Forest	  Hill	  Dr
1815	  Woodland	  Ave.,	  06

4540	  US	  52	  W,	  06
3303	  Secretariat	  Circle

227	  Hamilton	  St
610	  Shady	  Creek	  LN,	  05

THE CHURCH COUNCIL
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Address
8216	  N	  Meridian	  Line	  Rd.,	  06

4540	  US	  52	  West	  ,	  06
5831	  Farm	  Ridge	  Rd,	  06
3303	  Secretariat	  Circle
40	  Brynteg	  Estates,	  06

1192	  Camelback	  Dr.,	  06
201	  E	  Franklin,	  Delphi,	  46923

Address

712	  Essex	  St.	  06
2149	  Cousteau	  Dr.	  06
229	  Hartman	  Ct.	  06

2406	  Silverado	  Cir.	  09
138	  Ivy	  Hill	  Rd.	  06

Address
BOARD OF TRUSTEES

1555	  N	  Main	  St,	  Frankfort	  46041	  
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2008	  Longspur	  Dr,	  06
478	  LaGrange,	  06

12272	  S	  500	  W
723	  Noble	  Ct.	  06

2640	  Newman	  Rd,	  06
6617	  State	  Rd	  26	  W,	  06

3920	  Thad	  Ct.,	  09
4301	  N	  300	  W.06

Address
3491	  Alysheba	  Dr.,	  06

FINANCE
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2908	  Wilshire	  Ave,	  06

40	  Brynteg	  Est.	  06
2722	  Covington,	  06

12272	  S	  500	  W

	  	  828	  Vine	  St.	  
PO	  Box	  2866

3635	  Chancellor	  Way

Address
1426	  McShay	  Dr.,	  06

912	  N	  Chauncey	  Ave.,	  06
3348	  Morgan	  St.,	  06

309	  Forest	  Hill	  Dr
PO	  Box	  2866

2406	  Silverado	  Cir.,	  00

Address
912	  N	  Chauncey	  Ave.,	  06

478	  LaGrange,	  06

STAFF- PARISH RELATIONS
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2722	  Covington,	  06
1811	  E.	  Foxmoor	  Ln.,	  05

1700	  Lindberg	  Rd.	  apt	  127,	  06
2700	  Covington,	  06
4540	  US	  52	  W.,	  06

1192	  Camelback	  Dr.,	  06
2503	  Iroquois	  Trl.,	  09

Address
6247	  Munsee	  Dr.,	  06

1811	  E.	  Foxmoor	  Ln.,	  05
2406	  Silverado	  Cir.,	  00
2906	  Henderson,	  06
1157	  Parview	  Dr,	  06

2908	  Wilshire	  Ave,	  06
1192	  Camelback	  Dr.,	  06

Address
610	  Shady	  Creek	  LN,	  05

3126	  Eagles	  Way	  Dr.	  Apt	  1402,	  09

LAY LEADERSHIP

CHURCH GROWTH
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Address
3303	  Secretariat	  Circle

2246	  S	  Beck	  Ln	  Apt	  106,	  09
2558	  Jonagold	  Ct,	  06

1310	  Palmer	  Dr.	  Apt.	  313,06
3621	  E	  Chauncey	  Ct	  Apt	  D,	  05

2004	  Indian	  Trail	  Dr.,	  06	  	  
6247	  Munsee	  Dr.,	  06

Address
1815	  Woodland	  Ave,	  06

910	  S	  19th	  St,	  05
805	  Vine	  St

EDUCATION
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2700	  Covington,	  06

6247	  Munsee	  Dr.,	  06
935	  Snowy	  Owl	  Ct,	  Laf	  04

3608	  Division	  Rd.,	  WL

1748	  Skyline	  Rd.,	  05
935	  Snowy	  Owl	  Ct,	  Laf	  04

138	  Ivy	  Hill	  Rd,	  06

Address
1611	  Sheridan

3303	  Secretariat	  Cir
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3461	  Woodfield	  St.	  
1811	  Foxmoor	  LN,	  05

80	  Oak	  Hill	  Ct.	  Laf	  09

6247	  Munsee	  Dr.,	  06

201	  E	  Franklin	  St.,	  Delphi,	  46923

209	  Forest	  Hill	  Dr,	  06
2013	  Cousteau	  Dr.,	  06

Address

3635	  Chancellor	  Way
3504	  Wakefield	  Dr,	  06

3033	  Greenbrier	  

3491	  Alysheba	  Dr.,	  06
6247	  Munsee	  Dr.,	  06

PO	  Box	  2866
1748	  Skyline	  Rd,	  05

PO	  Box	  2180
40	  Brynteg	  Estates

698	  N	  400	  W

Address
3126	  Eagles	  Way	  Dr.	  Apt	  1402,	  09

610	  Shady	  Creek	  Ln,	  Laf	  05
2301	  Cousteau	  Dr.,	  06

201	  E	  Franklin,	  Delphi	  46923
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138	  Ivy	  Hill	  Rd.,	  06
215	  Valley	  Dr.,	  06

2722	  Covington,	  06
1192	  Camelback	  Dr.,	  06

4540	  US	  52	  W,	  06
698	  N	  400	  W

469	  Maple	  St.,	  06
1815	  Woodland	  Ave.,	  06

3126	  Eagles	  Way	  Dr.	  Apt	  1402,	  09
2906	  Henderson	  St,	  06

2008	  Longspur	  Dr,	  06

6247	  Munsee	  Dr.,	  06

Address
698	  N	  400	  W
698	  N	  400	  W

PO	  Box	  2866
1426	  McShay	  Dr.,	  06
1426	  McShay	  Dr.,	  06

2008	  Longspur	  Dr,	  06
6247	  Munsee	  Dr.,	  06

Address

309	  Forest	  Hill	  Dr
1831	  Garden	  St

Address
309	  Forest	  Hill	  Dr
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229	  Hartman	  Ct,	  06
PO	  Box	  2204

1516	  Sheridan	  Rd,	  06
1005	  Elm,	  06

5328	  State	  Rd	  26	  W,	  06
516	  N	  Cottage	  Ln.	  Mulberry	  IN

1700	  Lindberg	  Rd.	  Univ	  Place	  Apt	  203,	  06
4560	  Bonterra	  Ln.,	  06

PO	  Box	  2180
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